B
FLORIDA
[8]
□
18]
18]
□
18]

Page 24 of 25
EBARA Submersible Sewage Pumps DLFU
Model Designation
DISCHARGE SIZE – mm
50mm – 2" 200mm – 8"
80mm – 3" 250mm – 10"
100mm – 4" 300mm – 12"
150mm – 6"
MODEL/TYPE
DL/DLF/DLMF – submersible sewage pump
DLFM/DLMFM – FM explosion proof designation
Broward County OES designation
K Series designation
GEOGRAPHIC DESIGNATION
U – U.S.A. market
HERTZ
6‐60
RATED KW
1.5 – 2HP 7.5 – 10HP 22 – 30HP
2.2 – 3HP 11 – 15HP 30 – 40HP
3.7 – 5HP 15 – 20HP 37 – 50HP
5.5 – 7 1/2HP 18 – 25HP 45 – 60HP
PHASE
S – single phase
none – three phase
VOLTAGE
100
DL/DLF
/DLMF
B K U 6 1.5 2
2 ‐ 208/230
4 ‐ 460
5 ‐ 575
Exhibit 3
Page 25 of 25